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Zoncurs
Zod concurs

-Sincrornizare

__._+ __________
Nr Serie ine
__+ ___________
1 RO
2 RO
3 RO
4 RO
5 RO
___+ __________
Sémnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

SA SOSIRI EVALUARE din : 25.06.21 19:41:51 I

: 00001 734932 Columbofil  : TOTH ISTVAN '

: 49/ : o Loc lansare - /QQILQJ“TX_,,JQ\

: 070197 Ant . conectates (
17.06:.21 17:46:49 CAT Ceas Atomic : 25{d%;21 1§§21:38 7/CAT

Ceas BENZING : 25.06.21 19:41:41 +003
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1 Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire Imb|Sec| Observatii
are |Senzor Data Ora - Nr.|Nr.
——————————— e it e T TRy Sy
20 115201F DAE2C910 |Por. nesosit 001
20 115202F DAF4063D|Por. nesosit 002
17 258617F DAFF95F0 |Por. nesosit 035
18 187160M DAFF9672 |Por. nesosit 031
19 253949F| - DAFF96FA |Por. nesosit 033
——————————— e T o g B 1

Crescator Imbarcare/Desigilare
RO-01.32 Serie ceas : 024595
48902685 Autorizare : 900029BE
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